
 

                       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

                  E TENDER NOTICE 

 
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on Mahatransco E-

Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works.  

Tender no:- SE/EHVPC/PN/T/T-11/2022-23 RFX No. 7000026068 

Work :- Work Contract for Erection, Testing & Commissioning of 400/220 kV, 3 x 167 MVA BHEL 

make ICT at 400/220 kV GIS Hinjewadi-III substation along with terminal connectors, vacuum, oil 

process and all accessories including N2 stir and drain type fire protection system, online DGA 

etc along with civil works       

Tender Amount :- Rs.52,27,959/- , EMD:- Rs.52,279/- Tender Fees:- Rs.500/- + GST.  

Download of tender documents:- from dt.02.02.2023 @00:01hrs to dt.09.02.2023 upto 

23:59:59 hrs.  

Bid Opening :- Dt. 10.02.2023 after 11:00hrs (Tech Bid) dt.14.02.2023 after 11:00 hrs (Price 

Bid) For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in and open above RFX 

for downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures.  

 
 
 
 
                                                                                               
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


